Layer 2 Gigabit Industrial Smart Managed Switches
DIS-200G Series
The DIS-200G Series Layer 2 Gigabit Industrial Smart Managed Switches are equipped with 8
PoE-capable 10/100/1000BASE-T ports (PoE models), 2 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, and 2 SFP
ports. These switches feature a robust design making them ideal for deployment in industrial
and outdoor surveillance settings, capable of withstanding the harshest environments. The
DIS-200G Series furthermore integrates advanced management and security functions to
provide a complete solution.

DIS-200G Series
Layer 2 Gigabit Industrial Smart Managed Switches
Order Information
Part Number Description
DIS-200G-12S 10 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports + 2 x SFP ports switch
DIS-200G-12SW 10 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports + 2 x SFP ports switch with -40 to 75 °C operating range
DIS-200G-12PS 8 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports + 2 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports + 2 x SFP ports switch
DIS-200G-12PSW 8 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports + 2 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports + 2 x SFP ports switch with -40 to 75 °C operating range
Optional Accessories
40 W power adapter 40 W, 100 ~ 240 V AC input, 12 V DC output power adapter with 60 °C operating temperature
180 W power adapter 180 W, 100 ~ 240 V AC input, 54 V DC output power adapter with 60 °C operating temperature
Rack mount kit Standard 19” rack mounting kit
Optional SFP Transceivers
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km, 0 to 70 °C operating temperature
DEM-310GTW 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m, 0 to 70 °C operating temperature
DEM-311GTW 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 2 km, 0 to 70 °C operating temperature
DEM-312GT2W 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 2 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, single-mode, 50 km, 0 to 70 °C operating temperature
DEM-314GTW 1000BASE-LHX, single-mode, 50 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
1 This feature will be supported in a future firmware release.
Updated 2017/05/22